
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 1430604002003000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 21,404

CAMA #: 143 06 0 40 02 003 00 0 00
Sec: 6 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

KUNT00050
KUNTZE, JILL R

    

Owner: KUNTZE, JILL R Legal: BLK A LOT 12 HIDDEN VALLEY SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 950848

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,339.19 1,339.19 2,678.38

Special 542.18 542.16 1,084.34

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202406478-1 12/21/2020

1,881.37 0.00

12/21/2020

0.00

F 1,881.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,881.37

Central National 
Bank

Check #Name/Amnt: 062164              Central National Bank                 1881.37

202451123-1 04/29/2021

1,339.19 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,339.19

0.00

0.00

**********

1,339.19

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,881.37 1,881.35 0.00 3,762.72

3,762.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/23/2025 9:31:49 AM


