	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	5/2	5/23/2025 9:31:49 AM		
Tax Unit ID: 600	Tax Uni	t: MISSION TWP 600	Value:	21,404		
Parcel #: 143060400200300	0					
CAMA #: 143 06 0 40 02 003	3 00 0 00					
Sec: 6	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15				
Property Address/Legal:						
KUNT00050						
KUNTZE, JILL R						
Owner: KUNTZE, JILL R		Legal: BLK A LOT 12 HIDD	EN VALLEY SUB			

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,339.19	1,339.19	2,678.38
2020	RL	950848	Special	542.18	542.16	1,084.34

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202406478-1	12/21/2020	12/21/2020	F	1,881.37	0.00	0.00	1,881.37		
1,881.37	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Central National		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 062164	Central National	Bank	1881.37					
202451123-1	04/29/2021	04/29/2021	2	0.00	1,339.19	0.00	1,339.19	Mortgage Co Payments	
1,339.19	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				1,881.37	1,881.35	0.00	3,762.72		
3,762.72	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00